CelebrityXCruises "

September 22, 2017
Dear Guest,

We look forward to welcoming you aboard your 14-Night Exotic Southern Caribbean Cruise
departing from Miami on November 26, but first we have an important update to share with you
before we set sail.

As you may know, recent hurricanes have impacted several islands in the Caribbean. Unfortunately,
we've had to make a change to your itinerary due to the storms. We’ll be unable to visit Philipsburg,
St. Maarten on Wednesday, November 29. To make sure that you continue to have an unforgettable
vacation, we’ll tender to the stunning port of Basseterre, St. Kitts on that day instead.

We’'re arranging a wide variety of shore excursions for you to choose from in St. Kitts. Once we have
them finalized, we’ll send you all the details you need to plan your excursions. You'll be able to book
online up to 2 days prior to your departure, or simply stop by the Shore Excursions desk on Deck 3
once you're on board to learn more about the exciting experiences waiting for you.

If you've already booked excursions in St. Maarten, you’ll automatically receive a full refund back to
the form of payment used to book your excursions.

For your convenience, we’ve included the original itinerary and the revised itinerary here.

Celebrity Eclipse 11/26/17 Exotic Southern Caribbean Celebrity Eclipse 11/26/17 Exotic Southern Caribbean
ORIGINAL REVISED
Date Day Port Arrive Depart Date Day Port Arrive | Depart
11/26/17[ Sun [Miami, Florida 4:00 PM 11/26/17| Sun [Miami, Florida 4:00 PM
11/27/17| Mon |AtSea 11/27/17| Mon |AtSea
11/28/17| Tue |AtSea 11/28/17| Tue |AtSea
11/29/17| Wed |Philipsburg, St. Maarten | 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 11/29/17| Wed [Basseterre, St. Kitts & Nevis | 8:00 AM | 5:00 PM
11/30/17 Thu St. Johns, Antigua 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 11/30/17 Thu St. Johns, Antigua 8:00 AM | 5:00 PM
12/1/17 Fri Castries, St. Lucia 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 12/1/17 Fri Castries, St. Lucia 8:00 AM | 5:00 PM
12/2/17| Sat [Bridgetown, Barbados | 8:00AM | 5:00 PM 12/2/17| Sat |Bridgetown, Barbados 8:00 AM | 5:00 PM
12/3/17| Sun |AtSea 12/3/17| Sun |AtSea
12/4/17 Mon [Kralendijk, Bonaire 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 12/4/17| Mon |Kralendijk, Bonaire 8:00 AM | 6:00 PM
12/5/17| Tue |Willemstad, Curacao 8:00 AM 12/5/17| Tue |Willemstad, Curacao 8:00 AM
12/6/17| Wed [willemstad, Curacao 5:00 PM 12/6/17| Wed |Willemstad, Curacao 5:00 PM
12/7/17| Thu |Oranjestad, Aruba 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 12/7/17| Thu |Oranjestad, Aruba 8:00 AM | 5:00 PM
12/8/17 Fri At Sea 12/8/17 Fri At Sea
12/9/17 Sat At Sea 12/9/17 Sat At Sea
12/10/17| Sun |Miami, Florida 7:00 AM 12/10/17| Sun |Miami, Florida 7:00 AM

If you have any questions about your new ports of call, please call us at 1-800-280-3423 or contact
your travel agent.

We’re doing everything we can to support the ongoing relief efforts for all those affected by these
devastating storms. Our thoughts and prayers continue to be with the people of these incredible
islands, as they work toward a complete recovery. We hope you're looking forward to visiting these
beautiful destinations just as much as we are.

Sincerely,
Celebrity Cruises



